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Handling complexity
with flexibility
Spirits companies of all sizes receive a high level of responsive 
service and support when buying glass directly from Ardagh 
Glass Packaging or one of our distribution partners. With a 
focus on delivering a quality product and the largest glass 
spirits bottle manufacturing capabilities in the U.S., we have 
the resources to meet your needs and grow with your brand.

From custom moulds to custom cartons, we can accommodate 
your unique needs — no matter how complex, big or small. 
Our team will collaborate with you as glass volumes change 
and we’ll make ordering easy.

Through our New 
Product Development 
collaborations and our 
Development Machine 
for limited-edition or new 
products, we o�er many 
options and flexibility, 
so you can bring your 
product to market with 
speed and ease.

Innovative 
manufacturing



NAME

MOULD

CAPACITY
(oz/ml)

WEIGHT
(oz/g)

HEIGHT
(in/mm)

DIAMETER
(in/mm)

LABEL
STRAIGHT
(in/mm)

FINISH

FINISH
REF

Contact us: 317.558.1585 • marketing.glass.na@ardaghgroup.com
Check out our full online portfolio at ardaghgroup.com/spirits2024

COLOR:

All of
these

bottles
are flint

375 ml
STOCK
FLASK

6735013

12.68
375

13.00
369

8.70
221

3.48
89

4.80
122

Continuous
Thread

28-350

750 ml
TALL

ROUND
LIQUOR

5981026

11.17
284

3.11
79

5.25
133

25.36
750

14.00
397

28-350

Continuous
Thread

1 L
ROUND
LIQUOR

9935034

11.63
295

3.48
88

5.19
132

Continuous
Thread

33.82
1000

15.50
439

28-350

1 L
TALL

ROUND
LIQUOR

5874034

11.85
300

3.44
87

5.63
143

Continuous
Thread

33.82
1000

16.50
468

28-350

1.75 L
HANDLE
LIQUOR

5875061

12.03
306

5.00
127

5.75
146

59.18
1750

38.30
1086

Continuous
Thread

33-360

750 ml
SHORT
ROUND
BARTOP

6703025

8.73
222

3.58
91

4.51
115

Cork

25.36
750

22.50
638

30-3120

750 ml
ROUND

LIQUOR/
ROPP

9935026/A

11.00 / 11.13
279 / 283

3.13
79

5.06 / 5.06
129 / 128

Continuous
Thread / Roll-On

25.40
750

13.00 / 13.19
369 / 374

28-350 / 30-1610

750 ml
MASON

JAR

6692027

6.56
167

3.45
88

3.73
95

25.36
750

14.46
410

Continuous
Thread

70-450

50 ml
STOCK
LIQUOR

6763001

4.66
118

1.37
35

2.35
60

Continuous
Thread

20 mm Roll-On

1.69
50

2.64
75

100 ml
STOCK
FLASK

6735003

5.62
143

2.21
56

2.63
67

Continuous
Thread

24-350

3.38
100

5.50
156

200 ml
STOCK
FLASK

5867007

7.21
183

3.05
77

3.72
95

Continuous
Thread

28-350

6.76
200

7.50
213

Designs shown in this catalog are available for purchase, however, not all bottle designs are in inventory at all times.

100% and infinitely 
recyclable premium, 
American-made glass



ardaghgroup.com

Ardagh Glass Packaging-North America
10194 Crosspoint Boulevard, Suite 410
Indianapolis, IN 46256

marketing.glass.na@ardaghgroup.com
317.558.1585

Check out our full online portfolio at
ardaghgroup.com/spirits2024

Whether you need a truckload or 
less, your quality bottles are coming 
from one of our 12 state-of-the-art 
manufacturing facilities right here 
in the U.S.

Glass facility
Sales o�ce


