

## Spirits bottle portfolio 2024



## Innovative manufacturing

Through our New Product Development collaborations and our Development Machine for limited-edition or new products, we offer many options and flexibility, so you can bring your product to market with speed and ease.





100% and infinitely recyclable premium, American-made glass





















NAME	50 ml STOCK LIQUOR	100 ml STOCK FLASK	200 ml STOCK FLASK	375 ml STOCK FLASK	750 ml MASON JAR	750 ml ROUND LIQUOR/ ROPP	750 ml TALL ROUND LIQUOR	750 ml SHORT ROUND BARTOP	1 L ROUND LIQUOR	1 L TALL ROUND LIQUOR	1.75 L HANDLE LIQUOR
MOULD	6763001	6735003	5867007	6735013	6692027	9935026/A	5981026	6703025	9935034	5874034	5875061
CAPACITY (oz/ml)	1.69 50	3.38 100	6.76 200	12.68 375	25.36 750	25.40 750	25.36 750	25.36 750	33.82 1000	33.82 1000	59.18 1750
WEIGHT (oz/g)	2.64 75	5.50 156	7.50 213	13.00 369	14.46 410	13.00 / 13.19 369 / 374	14.00 397	22.50 638	15.50 439	16.50 468	38.30 1086
HEIGHT (in/mm)	4.66 118	5.62 143	7.21 183	8.70 221	6.56 167	11.00 / 11.13 279 / 283	11.17 284	8.73 222	11.63 295	11.85 300	12.03 306
DIAMETER (in/mm)	1.37 35	2.21 56	3.05 77	3.48 89	3.45 88	3.13 79	3.11 79	3.58 91	3.48 88	3.44 87	5.00 127
LABEL STRAIGHT (in/mm)	2.35 60	2.63 67	3.72 95	4.80 122	3.73 95	5.06 / 5.06 129 / 128	5.25 133	4.51 115	5.19 132	5.63 143	5.75 146
FINISH	Continuous Thread	Continuous Thread	Continuous Thread	Continuous Thread	Continuous Thread	Continuous Thread / Roll-On	Continuous Thread	Cork	Continuous Thread	Continuous Thread	Continuous Thread
FINISH REF	20 mm Roll-On	24-350	28-350	28-350	70-450	28-350/30-1610	28-350	30-3120	28-350	28-350	33-360

Designs shown in this catalog are available for purchase, however, not all bottle designs are in inventory at all times.



Check out our full online portfolio at ardaghgroup.com/spirits2024 Contact us: 317.558.1585 • marketing.glass.na@ardaghgroup.com





